

In The Court Of the District Judge, Birbhum

Land Acquisition Case No.1 of 2021

(CNR : WBBB01-000811-2021)

Present : Sri Subhrajit Basu ,(JO Code : WB01238)
District Judge , Birbhum `

Order No.- 11
30-04-2022

Case is fixed up today for receipt of original challan.

No step is taken by the Land Acquisition Collector.

Case is adjourned today.

Dealing Assistant is directed to issue Notice upon the awardees
after proper verification and scrutiny.

To 17-05-2022 for S/R and order.

District Judge , Birbhum