

L.A. 01/21
Reg. LA 01 of 2021

Order No.107
21-06-2022

To day is date fixed for appearance.
L.A collector Birbhum is present by filling hazira.
L.A collector is directed take steps upon OP.
Fixing 22-07-2022 for steps.

D/C

Judge,LA, Tribunal
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge,LA, Tribunal
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum