



WBBB010008112021
L.A 1/2021
Regd. No LAC 1/2021
J.O Code WB00704

Order No. 26
Dated 16-01-2024

The record is fixed for steps upon respondent.
Ld. G.P Birbhum is present by filing hazira.
Ld. collector is further directed to take steps upon O.P i.d necessary order will be passed.
To 05-04-2024 for steps upon respondent i.d necessary order.

D/C

Judge, L.A, Tribunal
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, L.A, Tribunal
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum